
Table 7

Month 2013 2014 2015 2013- 2017 Avg
Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative

January 136,637    136,637       135,415     135,415      171,097      171,097         106,381      106,381           113,213      113,213         132,549 132,549 89,070      89,070        
February 175,601    312,237       119,917     255,332      125,733      296,830         81,947        188,328           92,002        205,215         119,040 251,588 91,672      180,742      
March 107,668    419,906       152,602     407,935      166,617      463,447         103,788      292,116           99,370        304,585         126,009 377,598 127,973    308,715      
April 128,083    547,989       149,507     557,442      104,205      567,651         127,563      419,679           142,386      446,971         130,349 507,946 80,560      389,275      
May 102,898    650,886       134,046     691,488      112,476      680,128         81,389        501,068           81,063        528,034         102,375 610,321 105,854    495,129      
June 121,736    772,622       109,474     800,962      143,910      824,038         -             501,068           127,435      655,469         100,511 710,832 68,418      563,546      
July 152,693    925,315       127,959     928,921      97,038        921,075         105,091      606,159           61,932        717,401         108,943 819,774 73,288      636,834      
August 145,460    1,070,774    116,072     1,044,994   105,256      1,026,332      102,867      709,026           108,546      825,947         115,640 935,414 91,965      728,799      
September 138,059    1,208,833    135,656     1,180,649   95,122        1,121,454      83,144        792,170           87,375        913,322         107,871 1,043,286 104,646    833,445      
October 118,259    1,327,092    95,988       1,276,638   148,533      1,269,986      110,667      902,837           118,054      1,031,376      118,300 1,161,586 97,285      930,729      
November 98,733      1,425,825    84,469       1,361,107   84,654        1,354,641      44,564        947,400           75,889        1,107,265      77,662 1,239,248 -            930,729      
December 100,157    1,525,982    155,010     1,516,117   176,200      1,530,841      74,072        1,021,473        101,584      1,208,849      121,405 1,360,652 -            930,729      

 
Total 1,525,982 1,516,117 1,530,841 1,021,473 1,208,849 1,360,652 930,729

 

  Source: Department of Commerce
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